
Sr. 
No. 

Name of the 
Stakeholder 

Address of 
Stakeholder 

Nature of 
Stakeholder 

Amount 
Claimed  
(in Lakhs) 

Amount 
Admitted  
(in Lakhs) 

1. Deputy 
Commissioner, 
CGST & C.ex  

Navi Mumbai 
Commissionerate  

Unsecured 
Creditor 

0.10 0 
 

2. Assistant 
Commissioner of 
Income Tax  

Mumbai Unsecured 
Creditor 

22.46 0.16 

   
Total 22.56 0.16 

 


